Temperature measurement
with current output and PNP/NPN transistor switching output
output 2 reprogrammable as switching output
TS-400-LI2UPN8X-H1141
E
di
tio
n

3 / 7 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L200 9910477 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L100 9910475 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L150 9910476 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L300 9910478 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-306A-CF-H1141-
L1000
9910479 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
Temperature measurement

4 / 7 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
TP-306A-CF-H1141-
L2000
9910480 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-306A-CF-H1141-
L5000
9910481 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-
L013
9910400 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-
L024
9910401 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-504A-TRI3/4-H1141-
L035
9910429 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
Temperature measurement
with current output and PNP/NPN transistor switching output
output 2 reprogrammable as switching output
TS-400-LI2UPN8X-H1141
E
di
tio
n
• R
ev
. A
 •
20
19
-0
2-
08
T1
3:
25
:1
9+
01
:0
0
5 / 7 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
TP-504A-TRI3/4-H1141-
L100
9910430 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-504A-DN25K-H1141-
L035
9910431 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-504A-DN25K-H1141-
L100
9910432 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
BSS-18 6901320 Mounting bracket for smooth and threaded barrel devices;
material: Polypropylene
TP-103A-N1/8-H1141-
L013
9910765 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
Temperature measurement
with current output and PNP/NPN transistor switching output
output 2 reprogrammable as switching output
TS-400-LI2UPN8X-H1141
E
di
tio
n
• R
ev
. A
 •
20
19
-0
2-
08
T1
3:
25
:1
9+
01
:0
0
6 / 7 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
TP-103A-N1/8-H1141-
L024
9910766 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-
L035
9910576 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-303B-M6-L15-6M 9910810 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206.35A-CF-H1141-
L100
9910819 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206.35A-CF-H1141-
L150
9910820 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
Temperature measurement
with current output and PNP/NPN transistor switching output
output 2 reprogrammable as switching output
TS-400-LI2UPN8X-H1141
E
di
tio
n
• R
ev
. A
 •
20
19
-0
2-
08
T1
3:
25
:1
9+
01
:0
0
7 / 7 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
TP-206.35A-CF-H1141-
L200
9910821 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-206.35A-CF-H1141-
L300
9910822 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-104A-G1/8-H1141-
L035
9910840 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media
TP-504A-TRI1.5-H1141-
L100
9910860 temperature detector for liquid and gaseous media